A
.10"
(2.54mm)
.20"
(5.08mm)
-
1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com
Project Name
Fixture Type
OSL SIZES
Model Diameter (A)
08 1.03"
11 1.44"
16 1.96"
18 2.20"
20 2.50"
20-FIT 2.70"
30 3.83"
38 4.85"
4.0 3.63"
5.0 4.63"
OSL
ACCESSORIES   |   OPTICAL / Overall Spread Lens
FEATURES
•  �Overall spread lens / Crystal 73 lens.
•  �It spreads and diffuses transmitted light, widen the beam spread slightly.
•  ��Fits inside the front of the fixture hood in most models.
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: OSL-08
 OSL
Lens Series
Overall Spread Lens
For most Hood models
SERIES
Overall Spread Lens: OSL
MODEL/DIAMETER (A)
08 Diameter 1.03"
11 Diameter 1.44"
16 Diameter 1.96"
18 Diameter 2.20"
20 Diameter 2.50"
20-FIT Diameter 2.70"
30 Diameter 3.83"
38 Diameter 4.85"
4.0 Diameter 3.63"
5.0 Diameter 4.63"
PRODUCT DRAWINGS
OSL
12.19.23